
List of Attendees 

Name Organization 
 

Email 

Kevin Kytola Sapere Consulting kkytola@sapereconsulting.com 
Tom Iverson CBFWF tom.iverson@cbfwa.org 

Phil Roger CRITFC rogp@critfc.org 
Bruce Schmidt PSMFC/StreamNet bschmidt@psmfc.org 

Bill Booth NPCC bbooth@nwcouncil.org 
Tony Grover NPCC tgrover@nwcouncil.org 
Bob Austin USAT robertjaustin@gmail.com 
Paul Kline IDFG paul.kline@idfg.idaho.gov 

Dan Rawding WDFW rawdidr@dfw.wa.gov 
Lynn Palensky NPCC lpalensky@nwcouncil.org 

Russell Scranton BPA rwscranton@bpa.gov 
Kara Faciszewski Sapere Consulting kfaciszewski@sapereconsulting.com 
Nancy Leonard NPCC nleonard@nwcouncil.org 

Elizabeth Holmes Gaar NOAA elizabeth.gaar@noaa.gov 
Jen Bayer USGS/PNAMP jbayer@usgs.gov 

Jaque Schei USGS/PNAMP jschei@usgs.gov 
Phil Rockefeller NPCC prockefeller@nwcouncil.org  
Jim Geiselman BPA jrgeiselman@bpa.gov 
Raquel Crosier NPCC-WA rcrosier@nwcouncil.org 
Mark Fritsch NPCC mfritsch@nwcouncil.org 
Rosy Mazaika BPA rxmazaika@bpa.gov 
Paul Krueger BPA pqkrueger@bpa.gov 

Bryan Mercier BPA bumercier@bpa.gov 
Jeff Allen  NPCC jallen@nwcouncil.org 
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